
                  

  

 
 

NAT 1 STAR Abierto Nacional de Cable 1 estrella 
Medellin 23-04-2018 
All Results  
Mini Men Qualification Wakeboard 
  
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2 

 

1 Massimiliano CÃ¡roli 2007 UNK 45,00 46,00 45,00 45,33 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 21116 
2 Emilio Otalvaro Abad 2006 UNK 29,00 32,00 35,00 32,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 25479 
3 Ignacio Zea Sanz 2010 UNK 30,00 33,00 32,00 31,67 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 25205 
4 andres uribe 2007 UNK 28,00 29,00 31,00 29,33 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 21175 

 
Mini Men Final Wakeboard 

         

   

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2  

 

1 Massimiliano CÃ¡roli 2007 UNK 45,00 48,00 45,00 46,00 43,00 45,00 44,00 - 21116 
2 Emilio Otalvaro Abad 2006 UNK 34,00 35,00 33,00 34,00 39,00 41,00 40,00 40,00 25479 
3 Ignacio Zea Sanz 2010 UNK 33,00 31,00 30,00 31,33 36,00 36,00 35,00 35,67 25205 
4 andres uribe 2007 UNK 31,00 30,00 31,00 30,67 31,00 30,00 31,00 30,67 21175 
   

   

 

   

Girls Ladies Qualification Wakeboard          



   

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2  

 

1 SOFIA PALAU LOPERA 2003 UNK 37,00 40,00 42,00 39,67 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 10196 
2 Emiliana Mejia 2005 UNK 35,00 37,00 40,00 37,33 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 21119 
3 Sara Diaz 2005 UNK 01,00 01,00 01,00 01,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 21055 
   

   

Girls Ladies Final Wakeboard          

   

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2  

 

1 SOFIA PALAU LOPERA 2003 UNK 38,00 42,00 43,00 41,00 40,00 42,00 43,00 41,67 10196 
2 Emiliana Mejia 2005 UNK 36,00 37,00 38,00 37,00 34,00 36,00 33,00 - 21119 
3 Sara Diaz 2005 UNK 01,00 01,00 01,00 01,00 01,00 01,00 01,00 01,00 21055 
   

Boys Men Qualification Wakeboard          

   

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2  

 

1 Daniel Garcia 2003 UNK 85,00 81,00 80,00 82,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 20933 
2 Manuel Torrez 2006 UNK 83,00 80,00 77,00 80,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 21182 
3 felipe mejia 2006 UNK 75,00 76,00 73,00 74,67 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 20697 
4 Jacob Park 2004 UNK 72,00 73,00 73,00 72,67 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 21269 
5 Matias Isaza 2006 UNK 70,00 71,00 72,00 71,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 21065 
6 Cristobal Arango 2004 UNK 58,00 60,00 60,00 59,33 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 25537 
7 emilio uribe 2006 UNK 31,00 30,00 32,00 31,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 21174 
   

   



Boys Men Final Wakeboard          

   

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2  

 

1 felipe mejia 2006 UNK 83,00 78,00 78,00 79,67 87,00 86,00 84,00 85,67 20697 
2 Manuel Torrez 2006 UNK 85,00 82,00 80,00 82,33 20,00 21,00 29,00 - 21182 
3 Daniel Garcia 2003 UNK 82,00 79,00 79,00 80,00 20,00 25,00 29,00 - 20933 
4 Jacob Park 2004 UNK 80,00 76,00 77,00 77,67 36,00 35,00 28,00 - 21269 
5 emilio uribe 2006 UNK 53,00 55,00 60,00 56,00 71,00 69,00 69,00 69,67 21174 
6 Cristobal Arango 2004 UNK 33,00 30,00 50,00 37,67 60,00 63,00 60,00 61,00 25537 
7 Matias Isaza 2006 UNK 01,00 01,00 01,00 01,00 01,00 01,00 01,00 01,00 21065 
   

Veteran Men Qualification Wakeboard          

   

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2  

 

1 quentin prevot 1972 UNK 47,00 48,00 47,00 47,33 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 9434 
2 alexander ocampo zuluaga 1978 UNK 46,00 45,00 46,00 45,67 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 20138 
3 Marco Mejia 1972  44,00 43,00 44,00 43,67 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 25610 
4 Jhonatan paolo Hernandez rueda 1984 UNK 35,00 34,00 35,00 34,67 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 20190 
   

Veteran Men Final Wakeboard          

   

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2  

 

1 quentin prevot 1972 UNK 49,00 48,00 49,00 48,67 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 9434 
2 alexander ocampo zuluaga 1978 UNK 47,00 46,00 47,00 46,67 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 20138 
3 Marco Mejia 1972  45,00 44,00 45,00 44,67 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 25610 
4 Jhonatan paolo Hernandez rueda 1984 UNK 43,00 42,00 42,00 42,33 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 20190 



   

Open Ladies Qualification Wakeboard          

   

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2  

 

1 SOFIA PALAU LOPERA 2003 UNK 40,00 41,00 40,00 40,33 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 10196 
2 Emiliana Mejia 2005 UNK 36,00 38,00 37,00 37,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 21119 
3 Maria Velez 1995 UNK 01,00 01,00 01,00 01,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 21054 
   

Open Ladies Final Wakeboard          

   

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2  

 

1 SOFIA PALAU LOPERA 2003 UNK 40,00 38,00 39,00 39,00 40,00 38,00 39,00 39,00 10196 
2 Emiliana Mejia 2005 UNK 34,00 35,00 35,00 34,67 34,00 35,00 35,00 34,67 21119 
3 Maria Velez 1995 UNK 01,00 01,00 01,00 01,00 01,00 01,00 01,00 01,00 21054 
   

Open Men Qualification A Wakeboard          

   

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2  

 

1 Massimiliano CÃ¡roli 2007 UNK 75,00 73,00 71,00 73,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 21116 
2 emilio uribe 2006 UNK 71,00 72,00 70,00 71,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 21174 
3 felipe mejia 2006 UNK 70,00 71,00 61,00 67,33 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 20697 
4 Jacob Park 2004 UNK 55,00 52,00 50,00 52,33 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 21269 
   

   

 

 



   

   

Open Men Qualification B Wakeboard          

   

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2  

 

1 Manuel Torrez 2006 UNK 76,00 78,00 76,00 76,67 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 21182 
2 Daniel Garcia 2003 UNK 66,00 65,00 60,00 63,67 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 20933 
3 Cristobal Arango 2004 UNK 60,00 55,00 58,00 57,67 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 25537 
4 Emilio Otalvaro Abad 2006 UNK 50,00 53,00 56,00 53,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 25479 
5 Matias Isaza 2006 UNK 45,00 50,00 55,00 50,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 21065 
 
 
  

 

Open Men LCQ Wakeboard          

   

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2  

 

1 felipe mejia 2006 UNK 80,00 75,00 79,00 78,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 20697 
2 Jacob Park 2004 UNK 75,00 79,00 69,00 74,33 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 21269 
3 Cristobal Arango 2004 UNK 56,00 55,00 55,00 55,33 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 25537 
4 Emilio Otalvaro Abad 2006 UNK 55,00 53,00 54,00 54,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 25479 
5 Matias Isaza 2006 UNK 53,00 51,00 50,00 51,33 00,00 00,00 00,00 - 21065 
  
 

 

   

 

 

   

   



Open Men Final Wakeboard          

   

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2  

 

1 Daniel Garcia 2003 UNK 75,00 76,00 80,00 77,00 20,00 21,00 24,00 - 20933 
2 Manuel Torrez 2006 UNK 71,00 72,00 73,00 72,00 71,00 72,00 73,00 72,00 21182 
3 Jacob Park 2004 UNK 39,00 35,00 40,00 38,00 66,00 68,00 73,00 69,00 21269 
4 emilio uribe 2006 UNK 68,00 67,00 70,00 68,33 67,00 65,00 64,00 - 21174 
5 Massimiliano CÃ¡roli 2007 UNK 65,00 66,00 68,00 66,33 66,00 67,00 69,00 67,33 21116 
6 felipe mejia 2006 UNK 20,00 21,00 28,00 23,00 64,00 63,00 60,00 62,33 20697 
   

   

Chief Judge: Diego Barragan Chief Calculator: Jersson Delgado A.    

 


